

Misc(ex)-76 of 2022

Order No. 02

Dated: 15.10.2022

Today is fixed for S/R and payment.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Notice has been returned after being duly served.

Ld advocate for the O.P has filed a under take petition onn the ground stated therein.

Heard ,Considered and allowed.

To 28.10.2022 for payment.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.