

Misc (Ex)–76/22

Present: Sri S.M Bhowmick,Ld A.C .J.M 2nd in-charge of this court.

Order No. 08

Dated-06.03.2023

Today is fixed for further payment.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP is absent without any step..

No payment is made today.

Ld regular P.O has been transferred.

To 10.04.2023 for further payment.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.